
Message 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Keith Hammond [keith.hammond@legends.net] 

12/10/2019 11:11:01 AM 
Craig Bragg [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=7b6f2ebb9983476299dc8db36c3a80b2-Craig Bragg]; Khaniley Sangare 
[ksangare@tcco.com]; Vinnie Marsala [vmarsala@tcco.com]; Khalid Brown [kbrown@teccm.com]; 
kbooker@tcco.com; Agodoa, Michael [Michael.Agodoa@aecom.com]; Michael.Whitmire 

(Michael.Whitmire@aecom.com) [Michael.Whitmire@aecom.com]; Holli Carr [Hcarr@teccm.com]; mprideaux 
(mprideaux@sequoiacon.com) [mprideaux@sequoiacon.com]; Konstantinidis, Nikolas A - (SoCal) [kart@tcco.com]; 
Quaison Wiley [qwiley@teccm.com]; Ray Karlovich [tkarlo22@hotmail.com]; Russell Boling [cboling@tcco.com]; 
Bayne, Steven [sbayne@hksinc.com] 

CLIPPERS 

https://www.lamag.com/citythinkblog/clippers-arena-environmental-impact/ 

KEITH HAMMOND I Project Manager 
Legends Project Development 
950 S. Prairie Ave (Corner of Arbor Vitae St and S. Prairie Ave) 
Inglewood, CA 90301 
C: 906.221.4847 
E: keith.hammond@legends.netW:www.legends.net 


